
 
 

DIARY DATES FOR - AUTUMN TERM 2022 
 

Date Location/Time Event 

Mon 5 September 
Tue  6 September  

TRAINING DAY Children are not required to attend 
 

Mon 19 September  
Fri 23 September  

ALL WEEK  Y6 Quinta Residential  
 

Mon 26 September PM  Nursery & Reception Curriculum Evening  
 

Tue 27 September PM Y1/2 Curriculum Evening 
 

Wed 28 
September 

PM Y3/4 Curriculum Evening 
 

Thu 29 September PM Y5/6 Curriculum Evening 
 

Mon 3 October PM  KS1 Harvest Service (St Johns) rehearsal 
 

Tue 4 October PM  KS2 Harvest Service (St Johns) rehearsal Y4 only  
 

Wed 5 October PM  KS1 Harvest Service (St Johns) 
 

Thu 6 October PM  KS2 Harvest Service (St Johns) Led by Y4 all KS2 attend 
 

Tue 11 October   Individual & Sibling School photographs  
 

Mon 17 October 9.30 – 11am  Reception 2023 Open Session – KS1 Hall  
 

Tue 18 October 9.30 – 11am  Reception 2023 Open Session – KS1 Hall  
 

Wed 19 October  Y3 Trip Sarehole Mill 3C 
 

Wed 19 October  4pm – 6.30pm Parent Consultation Evenings inc. Nursery 
 

Thu 20 October 5.30 – 8pm 
 

Parent Consultation Evenings inc. Nursery 

Thu 20 October  Y3 Trip Sarehole Mill 3G 
 

Fri 21 October   BREAK UP FOR HALF TERM  
 

Mon 31 October   SCHOOL RE-OPENS AFTER HALF TERM 
 

Thu  3  November LUNCHTIME Bonfire Night themed school meal day 
 

Mon 7 Nov  Y3 Trip Balaji Temple  
 

Thu 1 December 
 

PM  Toy Service 
 

Thu 1 December 
 

LUNCHTIME Christmas Lunch themed school meal day 
 

Mon 5 December 10am   Reception & Y1 Nativity Rehearsal   
 

Wed 7 December 10am Y5 Christmas Rehearsal  
 

Wed 7 December 2.30pm Reception & Y1 Nativity  
 

Thu 8 December 2.30pm  Reception & Y1 Nativity  
 

Fri 9 December 10.30am Nursery Nativity 
 

Mon 5 December 2pm  KS2 (Y4 & Y6) Christmas Service (St Johns) Rehearsal   
 



Mon 12 December 2pm   Y2 Christingle (St Johns) Rehearsal 
 

Mon 12 December 6pm Y3 Carols by Torchlight 
 

Mon 12 December 
 

ALL Day Flu Immunisation R – Y6 

Tue 13 December 2pm  KS2 (Y4 & Y6) Christmas Service (St Johns) 1 
 

Tue 13 December 6pm  Y5 Christmas Production 1 
 

Wed 14 December 6pm  KS2 (Y4 & Y6) Christmas Service (St Johns) 2 
 

Thu 15 December 2pm Y2 Christingle (St Johns) 
 

Thu 15 December 6pm  Y5 Christmas Production 2 
 

Fri 16 December All day  Christmas Parties 
 

Fri 16 December  SCHOOL CLOSES FOR CHRISTMAS 
 

 
 
 


